Girls Golf Currentas of:  8/19/2016
League Matches
Date League Visitor Home

8/15/2016 Week 1

8/16/2016

8/17/2016

8/18/2016

8/22/2016 Week 2

8/23/2016

8/24/2016

Non League Matches

Course Time Visitor

Patrick Henry

Mira Mesa
Cathedral A
Bonita Vista

Eastlake

Cathedral B

Coronado
Rancho Bernardo
University City
Cathedral A

Scripps Ranch
OLP
Valhalla

Scripps Ranch

Rancho Bernardo
Cathedral B

Morse
Sweetwater
Scripps Ranch
La Jolla
Cathedral A

Home

University City

Coronado
West Hills
Cathedral B

Scripps Ranch

San Diego

Morse

Scripps Ranch
Patrick Henry
Valhalla/Monte Vist

Mira Mesa
Point Loma
Coronado

San Diego

Coronado
Mater Dei

University City
Mira Mesa
Eastlake
Francis Parker
Canyon Crest

Course

Balboa
Balboa

Balboa
Balboa
Coronado
Carlton Oaks
Riverwalk

Balboa
Balboa

Balboa
Balboa
National City
CCRB
Mission Trails

Sycuan

Balboa
Balboa
Coronado

Balboa
Balboa
CCRB
Bonita

Balboa

Balboa

Eastlake
Riverwalk
Carmel Mountain

Time

4.00

4:00
4:30

4:00
4:30
4.00

3:00

4:00
4:30

4:00
4:30
2:00

3:45
4:15

3:45
4:15

3:45
4:15
2:30
2:30
3:00

Non League Matches

Visitor Home

Mira Mesa Sweetwater

Course

Eastlake

Time

2:30


http://4.OO
http://4.OO

Girls Golf

Date League
8/25/2016

8/29/2016 Week 3

8/30/2016
Eastern

8/31/2016
Eastern
Eastern

9/1/2016
Eastern

9/5/2016 Week 4

Labor Day
9/6/2016
Western
Western
Western
Eastern

Current as of: 8/19/2016
League Matches
Visitor Home
Patrick Henry ~ Mira Mesa
Morse Mira Mesa
OLP Crawford
Patrick Henry ~ San Diego
Coronado Cathedral

University City La Jolla
Point Loma

Scripps Ranch
OLP Patrick Henry

Course

Balboa

Balboa
Balboa

Balboa

Riverwalk
LJCC

CCRB
Mission Trails

Time

3:45

3:45
4:15

3:45

3:00
3:30

4:00

Non League Matches
Visitor Home

Patrick Henry Point Loma
Poway Coronado
Rancho Bernardo  Scripps Ranch
El Capitan Cathedral A
Point Loma San Diego
Canyon Crest University City
OLP Coronado
Eastlake Scripps

West Hills Cathedral A

Scripps Ranch Canyon Crest

Cathedral A Torrey Pines
Mira Mesa University City
Torrey Pines Coronado
Poway Scripps Ranch
Canyon Crest Cathedral A
Cathedral B Mira Mesa
Sweetwater Morse

Course

Balboa
Balboa

Coronado
CCRB
Riverwalk

Balboa
Balboa
Coronado

Balboa
Riverwalk

Carmel Mountain R
Rancho Santa Fe

Balboa
Coronado
CCRB
Riverwalk

Balboa
Balboa
National

Time

4.00

3.30

3:45
4:15

3:00

3:45
4:15

4:15
3:00

3:00
3:00

4:15

3:30
4:.00
3:00

Non League Matches
Visitor Home

Course

Time


http://4.OO

Girls Golf

Date

9/7/2016

9/8/2016

9/12/2016

9/13/2016

9/14/2016

9/15/2016

9/19/2016

League

Eastern
Eastern

Western
Western
Western

Week 5
Eastern
Eastern
Western

Eastern
Western
Western

Eastern
Eastern
Western

Eastern
Western
Western

Week 6
Eastern
Eastern
Western

Current as of:

8/19/2016

League Matches

Visitor

Crawford
Morse

Point Loma
University City
Coronado

Morse
Mira Mesa
University City

Crawford
Coronado
Cathedral

San Diego
Crawford
University City

Mira Mesa
Point Loma
La Jolla

Mira Mesa
Crawford
Cathedral

Home

Mira Mesa
San Diego

La Jolla
Cathedral
Scripps Ranch

OLP
San Diego
Point Loma

Patrick Henry
La Jolla
Scripps Ranch

OLP
Morse
Coronado

Patrick Henry
Cathedral
Scripps Ranch

Morse
OLP
Coronado

Course Time

Balboa
Balboa

LJCcC
Riverwalk
CCRB

Riverwalk
Balboa
Balboa

Mission Trails
coronado
CCRB

Riverwalk
National City
Coronado

Mission Trails
Riverwalk
CCRB

National City
Riverwalk
Coronado

3:30
4:00

3:30
3:00

3:30
4:.00

4:.00

3:00

4:.00
3:00

Non League Matches

Visitor
Scripps Ranch
University City

Valhalla
Patrick Henry

Cathedral B

San Marcos

Home

Poway

Canyon Crest Acad Carmel Mountain R

Cathedral A
Helix

Patrick Henry

La Jolla

Course

Stoneridge

Riverwalk
Mission Trails

Balboa
Mission Trails

LJcC

Time

3:30
3:00
3:00
3:30

3:30
4:.00

Non League Matches

Visitor

Home

Course

Time



Girls Golf

Date

9/20/2016

9/21/2016

9/22/2016

9/26/2016

9/27/2016

9/28/2016

9/29/2016

League

Eastern
Western

Eastern
Eastern
Western
Western

Eastern
Western
Western

Week 7
Eastern
Eastern

Eastern

Western
Western
Western

Eastern
Eastern

Eastern

Western
Western
Western

Current as of:

8/19/2016

League Matches

Visitor

Patrick Henry
University City

San Diego
Mira Mesa
Cathedral
Coronado

San Diego
La Jolla
Scripps Ranch

Mira Mesa
San Diego

Patrick Henry
La Jolla
Cathedral
Scripps Ranch

OLP
San Diego

Patrick Henry
Point Loma
Scripps Ranch
La Jolla

Home

Morse
Scripps Ranch

Crawford
OLP

La Jolla
Point Loma

Patrick Henry
University City
Point Loma

Crawford
Morse

OLP

Point Loma
University City
Coronado

Morse
Mira Mesa

Crawford
University City
Cathedral
Coronado

Course

National City
CCRB

Balboa
Riverwalk
LJcC
Balboa

Mission Trails
Balboa
Balboa

Balboa
National City

Riverwalk
Balboa
Balboa
Coronado

National City
Balboa

Balboa
Balboa
Riverwalk
LJCcC

Time

3:00

3:30
3:30

4:.00
3:00
3:30

3:00
3:00

3:30
3:00

3:00
3:00

3:00
3:30
3:00
3:30

Non League Matches

Visitor

San Diego

Cathedral B

Morse
Mater Dei

Canyon Crest

Cathedral B

Home

Cathedral B

Bonita Vista

Sweetwater
Cathedral B

Scripps Ranch

El Capitan

Non League Matches

Course Time Visitor Home

Riverwalk 3:00

Balboa
Salt Creek

Eastlake
Riverwalk 3:00

Balboa 3:30

Balboa 3:30
Sycuan 3:30

Course

Time



Girls Golf

Date League
10/3/2016 Week 8
Eastern

Eastern
Western

10/4/2016
Western
Western

10/5/2016
Eastern
Eastern
Western

10/6/2016
Eastern
Western
Western

10/10/2016 Week 9

10/11/2016

10/12/2016

10/13/2016

Currentas of:  8/19/2016
League Matches

Visitor Home

OLP San Diego
Morse Crawford

La Jolla Cathedral
Cathedral Point Loma
Coronado University City
Crawford San Diego
OLP Mira Mesa

Scripps Ranch La Jolla

Morse Patrick Henry
Scripps Ranch  University City
Point Loma Coronado

City Conference Stroke Play

City Conference Match Play

City Conference Match Play

Course Time

Balboa

Balboa
Riverwalk

Balboa
Balboa

Balboa
Balboa
LJCcC

Mission Trails
Balboa
Coronado

Balboa

Balboa

Balboa

3:00
3:30
3:00

3:00
3:30

3:00
3:30
3:30

4:.00

3:00

11:00

12:00

12:00

Non League Matches

Visitor Home Course

Mira Mesa Cathedral B Riverwalk
Cathedral B Morse National City
Helix Patrick Henry Mission Trails

Non League Matches
Time Visitor Home Course

3:00

3:00
4:.00

Time



Girls Golf

Date League

10/17/2016 Week 10

10/18/2016

10/19/2016

10/20/2016

Post Season
10/10/2016 Stroke
10/11/2016 Match
10/12/2016 Match
10/13/2016 Match
10/14/2016 Match

BTR
10/18/2016 Stroke

CIF Play - In Oct 24-26
SDS CIF Nov 1,3
Regionals Nov 10
State Nov 15

Current as of:
League Matches
Visitor
City Conference Match Play

BTR

Tournament
Tournament
Tournament
Quarterfinal
Semifinal

Final

Tournament

Admiral Baker
TBA
Red Hill

8/19/2016

Home

Top 64
Top 32
Top 16
Top 8
Top 4

Invitation

Course
CCRB

National City

Balboa
Balboa
Balboa
CCRB
CCRB Front 9
CCRB Back 9

National City

Non League Matches

Time Visitor
La Jolla
Groups
11:00
12:00
12:00
2.30
2.30

N
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Home

Coronado

Tee Times

Course

Admiral Baker

Director
Stuart Gordon

2:00 Rex Calvin

Time

COR

MOR

Non League Matches

Visitor

Home

Course

Time



